
Sl no. Name of Claimant Date of 
receipt

Amt Claimed 
(Rs)

Amt of claim 
admitted (Rs)

Nature of 
Creditor

Amt 
Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related ?

% of 
Voting 
in CoC 

Amt of 
continge
nt claim

Amt of 
mutual 
Dues that 
may set 
off

Amt of 
claim not 
admitted 
(Rs.)

Amt of 
claim 
under 
verificati
on Remark if any

1 Millenium Infratech 
Private Limited 24/05/2023         5,40,037.00               5,40,037.00 Unsecured 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

2 BSE Limited 24/05/2023 35,38,820.00      35,38,820.00            Unsecured 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3 Sri Laxmi Saw Mill 24/05/2023 1,77,565.00        1,77,565.00              Unsecured 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

4 Innovian Engineering 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 26.07.2023 3,00,000.00        3,00,000.00              Unsecured 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Total 45,56,422.00      45,56,422.00            0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIL

Annexure - 8
Name of Corporate Debtor - Rajeswari Infrastructure Limited : Date of Commencemnet of CIRP- 10.05.2023 : Updated List of Creditors as on 11.11.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amt in Rupees)

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted


